

AD0-E106^{Q&As}

Adobe Experience Manager Dev/Ops Engineer

Pass Adobe AD0-E106 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.leads4pass.com/ad0-e106.html>

100% Passing Guarantee
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by Adobe
Official Exam Center

-  **Instant Download** After Purchase
-  **100% Money Back** Guarantee
-  **365 Days** Free Update
-  **800,000+** Satisfied Customers



QUESTION 1

How often is a full online compaction (revision cleanup) run by default?

- A. Every week
- B. Every 2 months
- C. Every month
- D. Every 2 weeks

Correct Answer: D

Reference: <http://www.aemcq5tutorials.com/tutorials/online-offline-tar-compaction-in-aem/>

QUESTION 2

A DevOps Engineer receives notifications from the monitoring system about a bundle being stuck in "installed" state.

A new version of an OSGi bundle was recently deployed.

All author and publish instances are affected.

Manually starting the bundle does not solve the issue.

What prevents the OSGi bundle from being activated?

- A. At least one OSGi component throws an exception during activation.
- B. At least one OSGi component has ConfigurationPolicy set to "required" and no configuration is provided.
- C. At least one OSGi bundle marked as a dependency is not available in the instances.
- D. At least one OSGi component reference is unsatisfied.

Correct Answer: A

QUESTION 3

New content is not visible on the website when accessing it via the dispatcher.

Replication from author to publish works fine Dispatcher flush agent is present under /etc/replication/agents.author on the Publish instance, and enabled The checkbox for Dispatcher flush agent configuration is ticked for enabled, when reviewed on the author instance Rules in the dispatcher configuration are correct

Which problem with the dispatcher flush agent is causing this issue?

- A. It does not have enough permissions to receive the activation.
- B. It is not configured properly in the dispatcher configuration.
- C. It is configured properly but uses the incorrect transport user.
- D. It is configured properly but located in the wrong path.

Correct Answer: A

QUESTION 4

Assuming the project was generated using the AEM maven archetype, which maven command triggers the build and deployment of a content-package to a publish instance?

- A. mvn install -PautoInstallPackagePublish
- B. mvn install -PautoInstallBundle
- C. mvn install -PautoInstallPackage
- D. mvn install deploy -Pmode=autoInstallPackage

Correct Answer: C

Reference: https://helpx.adobe.com/experience-manager/using/maven_arch11.html

QUESTION 5

Which type of backup should be performed to reduce the risk of a corrupted index?

- A. Online backup when indexing is disabled
- B. Offline backup when AEM is not running
- C. Tape backup when the repository is in read-only mode
- D. Snapshot backup when the repository is paused

Correct Answer: A

[Latest AD0-E106 Dumps](#)

[AD0-E106 PDF Dumps](#)

[AD0-E106 Study Guide](#)